Name

Josh Webb
Gage Tippery
Rees Hall
Wyatt Brown
Ethan Mitchell
Drew Tack
Dillon Davis
Tyler Hays
Tanner Davis
Chase Johnson
Ethan Moyer

Name

Carter Lloyd
Tegan Connors
Tyler Hays
Conner Noah
Colby Cooper
Ethan Moyer
Sean McFarland
Chase Dillehay
Mason Smith
Chase Johnson

Name

Trystin Marin
Jake Gabbard
Zeke Smith
Kai Chaney
Blake Eastham
Dawson Green
Naiser Lukas
Judah Calixte
Tyler Kleven
Matt Swanson
Gunnar Burt

KELSO HILANDERS
2019-2020 Boys Basketball

Varsity
Height
6'0"
5' 10"
5' 9"
511"
6' 3"
6' 4"
5' 9"
5' 9"
6' 3"
6'0"
5' 10"

Junior Varsity
Height

5'10"
5'9"
5'9"

5'10"

5'10"

511"
6'0"
5'9"

5'10"
6'0"

C-Team
Height
57"
5 8"
6' 0"
58"
6'1"
510"
59"
5'8"
510"
6'2"
6'3"

Position
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Position
G
G
W/P
G
W/P
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Year
12
12
12
12

9
12
12
10
12
10
11

Year

10
11
10
9
10
11
10
10
10
10

Year
9
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Head Coach
Joe Kinch

Assistants
Tom D

Volunteer
Mike Croy
Grady Pearsall

Manager
Elijah Nelson

Athletic Trainer
TJ Alban

Supervision
Rob Birdsell

Band Director
Daniel Hartley

Cheer Advisor

Megan Lamb
Cindy Sherrell

Cheerleaders
Italee Chaney
Lainey Ellison
Tess Goff
Nyah Hartley
Keatley Hammer
Courtney Heinlen
Emme Mackey
Savanah Malone
Elise McWain
Kendall Ott
Hailey Parsons
Adriana Ramirez
Shakira Rice
Mariana Sanchez-Bueno
Mya Soto
Korshina Tover
Anna Westlund

Superintendent
Mary Beth Tack

Principal
Christine McDaniel

Athletic Director
Jason Coburn
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